
--

Government ofthe People's Republic of BangJadesh 
•	 Ministry of Posts, Telecommunications & Information Technology 

Information & Communication Technology Division 
Request for Quotation 

for 
Crockeries Item with Monogram of lCT Division 

Ministry/Division1 ICT Division
 

2
 Procuring Entity Name ICT Division
 

3
 DhakaProcuring Entity District 

QuotationInvitation for 4 
56.00.0000.017.30.008.15-553Invitation Ref No5 

<­
6 <Date < 18 April 2016
 

KEY INFORMATOIN
 

7
 Procurement Method Request for Quotation (PPR-2008) 

FUNDING INFORMATION 

Budget and Source of funds Revenue Budget (Govt.) 8 

PARTICULAR INFORMATION 

18 April 2016 Quotation Publication Date 9 

Quotation Closing Date and Time 21.04.2016 Time: 02.00 pm 

ICT Division, E/14/X, ICT Tower, Agargaon, 

10 

11 Name & Address of the Office(s) 
Dhaka-1207.
 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER
 

12
 According to Public Procurement Rules 2008 
Crockeries Item With Monogram of lCT Division 

Eligibility of Tenderer 

(i) Cups & Saucers Set Ceramics (High Quality) 
(ii) Half Plates Ceramics (High Quality) 
(iii) FuJI Plates Ceramics (High Quality) 
(iv) Dinner Spoon (High Quality) 

Brief Description of Goods or Works 13 (v) Dinner Fork (High Quality) 
(vi) Tea Spoon (High Quality) 
(vii) Knife Spoon (High Quality) 
(viii)32 pes Dinner Set (High Quality) 
(ix) Glass (High Quality)
 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS
 

Name of Official Inviting Quotation Md. Azizul Haque 14 

Designation of Official Inviting 
Assistant Secretary 15 

Quotation 
lCT Division, E/14/X, BCC Bhaban, 

Address ofOfficial Inviting Quotation 16 
Agargaon; Dhaka-1207.
 

Contact details of Official Inviting
 
Phone (Office) : 81813 98 17 

Tender
 

18
 The Procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all quotations. 

~')~'2;f?..?
 
Md. Azizul r4aq~e
 
Assistant Secretary
 

Phone: 8181398
 




